TECHNOLOGY
Arpool Linear Recessed
Flow Sense
A built-in protector against power-related
issues, ensuring lasting performance and
safety.
Split & Seal

ORDERING INFORMATION
Arpool Linear Recessed
MODEL
LENGHT
POWER
COLOR TEMP.
OPTICS
VOLTAGE
OPTIONS
GLARE CONTROL
•  362mm (14,3”)
•  662mm (26,1”)
•  L - 39W/m, 2700/3000K/4000K, 3060lm/m
•  H - 63W/m, 2700/3000/4000K, 4450lm/m
•  L - 47W/m, RGBW
•  27 - 2700K
•  30 - 3000K
•  40 - 4000K
•  TW - Tunable white (2200-4000K)
•  RGBW (W 4000K)
•  SP - Spot - 17 x 17°
•  FL - Flood - 31° x 31°
•  GR - Graze - 14° x 40°
•  GR20 - 14° x 40°/tilt 20°
•  GRW - Graze Wide - 10° x 60°
•  SPX - Spot - 17° + hex
•  FLX - Flood - 31° + hex
•  GRX - Graze - 14° x 40° + hex
•  GR20X - 14° x 40°/tilt 20° + hex
•  GRWX - Graze - 10° x 60° + hex
•  12 - 12VDC fixture voltage
•  24 - 24VDC fixture voltage
•  3* - standard feed cable 3m (10’)
•  6 - luminaire supplied with 6m (20’) feed cable
•  9 - luminaire supplied with 9m (30’) feed cable
•  20 - luminaire supplied with 20m (65’) feed cable
•  1 - Half moon